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Grill & Shoot Speed Steel Match 2019

Name

Meyer, Stefan
Gakla Christoph
Jeude, Marco
Suhl, Marc

Mayer, Martin
Jeude, Marco
Schmitt, Elmar
Zink, Florian
Bohn, Alexander
Bleuel, Konstantin
Galla, Christoph
Zink, Florian
Feustel, Benjamin
Wolfram, Sebastian
Svoboda, Tobias
Wagner Marius
Martin, Andreas
Hoppe, Holger
Pieger, Andreas
Miiller, Martin
Kinzel, Alexander
Meissner Thomas
Goldfuss, Marc
Blech, Mario
Horst, Sascha
Wohlfahrt, Florian
Schinzel, Martin
Dillinger, Klaus
Tschop, Robert
Borner, Sven
Fiirst, Lajos

Gast, Thomas
Buchberger, Steffen
Reichert, Mirko
Zimmer, Matthias
Wohlfahrt, Franz-
Xaver

Wohlfahrt, Guenther

Ergebnisse 19.05.2019

Time

55.00
55.37
62.83
63.23
63.90
64.98
67.73
68.54
70.08
71.12
71.70
72.24
72.50
79.66
81.19
82.03
85.66
85.84
86.83
87.42
87.54
89.06
92.03
97.14
97.28
106.33
112.05
11291
113.86
117.71
121.26
122.04
122.10
123.44
128.08

128.89
129.66

String 1

Raw
18.74
19.69
24.73
21.97
20.33
17.52
22.36
22.53
2345
23.18
22.26
27.07
23.08
25.20
27.30
28.72
22.04
2944
30.89
3445
32.67
33.65
27.84
28.21
31.15
42 .45
35.46
40.33
36.29
32.72
37.64
42.77
55.37
31.97
3348

38.32
37.48

P

3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
3.00

6.00
3.00
6.00

9.00

3.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
9.00
6.00

3.00
12.00

12.00
10.00
9.00

12.00
6.00

String 2
Raw P
19.32
17.82
17.52
19.89
19.75  3.00
17.25 10.00
21.90
21.99
22.38
22.62
26.94
23.36
24.65
20.51 3.00
23.58 3.00
2328 3.00
2371 3.00
27.61 3.00
29.06
25.07
27.87
27.72
19.87  3.00
21.37 6.00
2559 3.00
34.09
2601
2792  9.00
37.27
30.52 15.00
3556  3.00
3593 3.00
2438 9.00
28.66 3.00
2925 15.00
36.78  3.00
3340 9.00

String 3

Raw
16.94
17.86
17.58
18.37
17.82
20.21
2047
18.02
18.25
19.32
19.50
18.81
18.77
21.95
21.31
27.03
2191
25.79
23.88
21.90
27.00
27.69
22.32
23.56
25.54
26.79
35.58
23.66
37.30
3047
33.06
37.34
21.35
30.81
29.35

29.79
34.78

P

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

6.00

6.00

3.00
3.00

13.00
12.00
6.00

6.00
6.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
19.00
12.00

9.00
9.00



43
45
46
47
51
54
56

Barthelmes, Philipp
Groninger, Martina
Fuchs, Peter

Siif3, Julian

Pohl, Werner
Riedel, Stephan
Stier, Andreas

133.96
139.25
143.27
145.80
162.59
182.03
189.35

50.30
40.24
45.64
83.58
45.27
50.87
60.06

6.00
15.00
3.00
12.00
18.00
18.00
16.00

45.11
34.27
4042
23.28
31.36
41.14
51.06

9.00
3.00
3.00
21.00
18.00
3.00

29.55
40.74
48.21
20.52
28.96
36.02
53.23

3.00

3.00
9.00
18.00
18.00
6.00



